

**Date: 26<sup>th</sup> May, 2025**

**To,  
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited,  
205(A), 2<sup>nd</sup> floor, Piramal Agastya  
Corporate Park, Kamani Junction,  
LBS Road, Kurla (West), Mumbai – 400070**

**Trading Symbol: CREMICA**

**Series: EQ**

**ISIN: INE050S01019**

**Subject: Newspaper Clippings of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2025**

Dear Sir(s),

With reference to the captioned subject, we enclose herewith the newspaper clippings of the Audited financial results pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the Quarter and year ended on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2025 published by the Company in the newspapers named as “Financial Express” (English Language) and “Desh Sewak” (Punjabi Language) dated 25<sup>th</sup> May, 2025.

This is for your information and record.

**Thanking You,  
For Cremica Agro Foods Limited**

**Vishakha Rathour  
M. No. A73213  
(Company Secretary)**



**CREMICA AGRO FOODS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: 455, Sohan Palace, 2nd Floor, The Mall, Ludhiana, Punjab-141001, CIN: L15146PB1989PLC009676  
E-mail: contact@cremicaagro.com; Ph: 01826-225418; Website: www.cremicaagro.com

**Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Financial Year ended on 31st March, 2025**  
(Rs. in 000)

| Sr No | Particulars  | Quarter ended           |                            |                         | Year ended              |                         |
|-------|--|-------------------------|----------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|
|       |  | 31.03.2025<br>(Audited) | 31.12.2024<br>(Un-Audited) | 31.03.2024<br>(Audited) | 31.03.2025<br>(Audited) | 31.03.2024<br>(Audited) |
| 1     | Total Income from Operations   | 1,200.00                | 997.00                     | 1,269.00                | 4,540.00                | 3,784.00                |
| 2     | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 775.00                  | 615.00                     | 989.00                  | 2,855.00                | 2,147.00                |
| 3     | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 775.00                  | 615.00                     | 989.00                  | 2,855.00                | 2,147.00                |
| 4     | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 580.00                  | 548.00                     | 739.00                  | 2,137.00                | 1,605.00                |
| 5     | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 580.00                  | 548.00                     | 739.00                  | 2,137.00                | 1,605.00                |
| 6     | Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)   | 44,955.00               | 44,955.00                  | 44,955.00               | 44,955.00               | 44,955.00               |
| 7     | Other Equity   |                         |                            |                         | 42,956.00               | 40,819.00               |
| 8     | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):  |                         |                            |                         |                         |                         |
|       | Basic:   | 0.13                    | 0.12                       | 0.16                    | 0.48                    | 0.36                    |
|       | Diluted:   | 0.13                    | 0.12                       | 0.16                    | 0.48                    | 0.36                    |

- Notes:**
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under.
  - The Above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 24th May, 2025. The Statutory Auditor have expressed an unmodified conclusion on the aforesaid results.
  - The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2025 and March 31, 2024 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto December 31, 2024 and December 2023 respectively which were subject to limited review by statutory auditors.
  - The Company is a single segment company and therefore, the segment reporting under Ind AS-108 is not applicable.



On behalf of Board  
For CREMICA AGRO FOODS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Nem Chand Jain  
(Director)  
DIN: 02894923

Place: Phillaur  
Date: 24th May, 2025

**Kosamattam Finance Ltd.**

Regd. Office: Head Office: Kosamattam City Centre, Floor No. 4<sup>th</sup> & 5<sup>th</sup>, T B Road, Kottayam - 686001, Ph: 0481-2586400,  
Email: cs@kosamattam.com, Website: www.kosamattam.com  
CIN: U65929KL1987PLC004729

**Extract of Audited Financial results for the year ended March 31, 2025**  
(Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the Listing Regulations)

(₹ In Lakhs Except Face Value of Shares and EPS)

| Sl. No. | Particulars  | Quarter Ended  |                | Year Ended     |                |
|---------|--|----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|
|         |  | March 31, 2025 | March 31, 2024 | March 31, 2025 | March 31, 2024 |
|         |  | Audited        | Audited        | Audited        | Audited        |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations   | 24,127.91      | 23,812.42      | 89,998.51      | 85,783.84      |
| 2       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 5,397.18       | 5,801.88       | 16,975.11      | 15,427.46      |
| 3       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 5,397.18       | 5,801.88       | 16,975.11      | 15,427.46      |
| 4       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 4,138.33       | 4,166.98       | 12,706.00      | 11,369.99      |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 4,118.49       | 4,204.10       | 12,686.16      | 11,407.11      |
| 6       | Paid up Equity Share Capital   | 22,740.78      | 22,600.69      | 22,740.78      | 22,600.69      |
| 7       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)   | 71,735.94      | 59,049.79      | 71,735.94      | 59,049.79      |
| 8       | Securities Premium Account   | 11,806.91      | 11,106.46      | 11,806.91      | 11,106.46      |
| 9       | Net worth (Excl. Revaluation Reserve)  | 1,06,283.63    | 92,756.94      | 1,06,283.63    | 92,756.94      |
| 10      | Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt  | 5,28,139.36    | 5,00,110.05    | 5,28,139.36    | 5,00,110.05    |
| 11      | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares   |                | Nil            |                |                |
| 12      | Debt Equity Ratio  | 4.97           | 5.39           | 4.97           | 5.39           |
| 13      | Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -  |                |                |                |                |
|         | 1. Basic:  | 1.83           | 1.87           | 5.61           | 5.10           |
|         | 2. Diluted:  | 1.83           | 1.87           | 5.61           | 5.10           |
| 14      | Capital Redemption Reserve   |                |                |                |                |
| 15      | Debt Redemption Reserve  |                | Nil            |                |                |
| 16      | Debt Service Coverage Ratio  |                |                |                |                |
| 17      | Interest Service Ratio   |                |                | Not Applicable |                |

**Disclosure in Compliance with Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India**  
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) regulations, 2015 for the period ended March 31, 2025

| Sl. No. | Particulars   | Period ended March 31, 2025 |
|---------|---|-----------------------------|
| 1       | Debt-equity ratio   | 4.97                        |
| 2       | Debt service coverage ratio                                   | NA                          |
| 3       | Interest service coverage ratio                               | NA                          |
| 4       | Outstanding redeemable preference shares (quantity and value) | Nil                         |
| 5       | Capital redemption reserve/debt redemption reserve            | Nil                         |
| 6       | Net worth (Excl. Revaluation Reserve)                         | ₹ 1,06,283.63 lakhs         |
| 7       | Net profit after tax  | ₹ 12,706.00 lakhs           |
| 8       | Earnings per share  |                             |
|         | Basic   | 5.61                        |
|         | Diluted   | 5.61                        |
| 9       | Current Ratio   | 2.17                        |
| 10      | Long Term Debt to Working Capital                             | 0.76                        |
| 11      | Bad debts to Account receivable ratio                         | NA                          |
| 12      | Current liability Ratio                                       | 0.53                        |
| 13      | Total debts to total assets                                   | 0.82                        |
| 14      | Debtors' turnover   | NA                          |
| 15      | Inventory turnover  | NA                          |
| 16      | Operating margin (%)  | NA                          |
| 17      | Net profit margin (%)   | 14.12%                      |
| 18      | Sector specific equivalent ratios, as applicable              |                             |
|         | (i) Stage III loan assets to Gross loan assets                | 1.37%                       |
|         | (ii) Net Stage III loan assets to Gross loan assets           | 0.46%                       |
|         | (iii) Capital Adequacy Ratio (CRAR)                           | 18.78%                      |
|         | (iv) Liquidity Coverage Ratio (LCR)                           | 295.67%                     |

- Notes:** i. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly and yearly financial results is available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (www.kosamattam.com).
- ii. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange on the URL www.bseindia.com and can be accessed on the URL www.kosamattam.com

For Kosamattam Finance Limited

Sd/-  
Mathew K Cherian  
Managing Director  
DIN: 01286073

Place : Kottayam  
Date : May 24, 2025

**"IMPORTANT"**

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

**LUMBINI EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED**

CIN: U85500RJ2023PTC086224 • B-99, Hari Marg, Malviya Nagar, Jaipur-302017 (Raj)  
E-mail: lumbinieeducationpvttd@gmail.com • Mob.: 8529758464

**Extracts of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2025**

Amount in hundreds except otherwise stated

| S. No. | Particulars   | Standalone                         |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 | Consolidated                    |                                 |
|--------|---|------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|------------------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|
|        |   | Quarter Ended 31.03.2025 (Audited) | Quarter Ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited) | Quarter Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited) | Year ended 31.03.2025 (Audited) | Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited) | Year ended 31.03.2025 (Audited) | Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited) |
| 1      | Total Income from Operations  | 38,30,889.08                       | 6,98,630.54                          | 25,11,132.08                       | 57,91,195.78                    | 26,17,913.88                    | 68,77,237.72                    | 28,56,867.08                    |
| 2      | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 8,78,380.25                        | (2,78,799.42)                        | 15,17,813.26                       | 1,29,388.69                     | (1,12,704.75)                   | (3,39,157.47)                   | (2,69,035.57)                   |
| 3      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 8,78,380.25                        | (2,78,799.42)                        | 15,17,813.26                       | 1,29,388.69                     | (1,12,704.75)                   | (3,39,157.47)                   | (2,69,035.57)                   |
| 4      | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 8,78,380.25                        | (2,78,799.42)                        | 15,17,813.26                       | 1,25,340.27                     | (1,12,704.75)                   | (3,43,205.88)                   | (2,69,035.57)                   |
| 5      | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]   | 8,78,380.25                        | (2,78,799.42)                        | 15,17,813.26                       | 1,25,340.27                     | (1,12,704.75)                   | (3,43,205.88)                   | (2,69,035.57)                   |
| 6      | Paid up Equity Share Capital  | 1,000.00                           | 1,000.00                             | 1,000.00                           | 1,000.00                        | 1,000.00                        | 1,000.00                        | 1,000.00                        |
| 7      | Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve)   | 12,510.52                          | (8,61,821.31)                        | (1,12,829.76)                      | 12,510.52                       | (1,12,829.76)                   | (6,12,366.45)                   | (2,69,160.57)                   |
| 8      | Securities Premium Account  | NA                                 | NA                                   | NA                                 | NA                              | NA                              |                                 | NA                              |
| 9      | Net Worth   | 13,510.52                          | (8,60,821.31)                        | (1,11,829.76)                      | 13,510.52                       | (1,11,829.76)                   | (6,11,366.45)                   | (2,68,160.57)                   |
| 10     | Paid up Debt Capital(NCD)   | 1,20,93,864.85                     | 1,20,93,864.85                       | 1,28,36,140.61                     | 1,20,93,864.85                  | 1,28,36,140.61                  | 1,78,98,864.80                  | 2,02,35,884.35                  |
| 11     | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares  | NA                                 | NA                                   | NA                                 | NA                              | NA                              |                                 | NA                              |
| 12     | Debt Equity Ratio (In Times)  | 914.03                             | (14.35)                              | (114.78)                           | 914.03                          | (114.78)                        | (29.69)                         | (75.46)                         |
| 13     | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each)(for continuing and discontinued operations)(not annualized)  |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |                                 |                                 |
|        | 1. Basic: (in Rs.)  | 87.84                              | (27.88)                              | 157.78                             | 12.53                           | (11.27)                         | 34.30                           | 26.90                           |
|        | 2. Diluted: (in Rs.)  | 87.84                              | (27.88)                              | 157.78                             | 12.53                           | (11.27)                         | 34.90                           | 26.90                           |
| 14     | Capital Redemption Reserve  | NA                                 | NA                                   | NA                                 | NA                              | NA                              |                                 | NA                              |
| 15     | Debt Redemption Reserve   | 16,558.93                          | NA                                   | NA                                 | 16,558.93                       | NA                              | 16,558.93                       | NA                              |
| 16     | Debt Service Coverage Ratio (PBT +Interest Expended +Principal collated from customers during the year)/(Interest Expended + Principal repayment of the borrowings during the year) | 1.50                               | 0.05                                 | 4.54                               | 0.53                            | 0.36                            | 0.43                            | 0.35                            |
| 17     | Interest service coverage   | 1.50                               | 0.21                                 | 7.70                               | 1.04                            | 0.92                            | 0.91                            | 0.85                            |

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31st, 2025 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on website of BSE Limited (BSE): www.bseindia.com and can be accessed on the Company's website (URL: https://www.lumbinieeducation.com/)
- For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited (BSE): www.bseindia.com and can be accessed on website of BSE Limited (BSE): www.bseindia.com.
- The Accounting policies adopted in the preparation of the financial results are consistent with those followed in the previous period/year unless otherwise stated.
- Previous year's/periods figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to conform to the current period's presentation.

Place: Jaipur  
Date: 23.05.2025

For Lumbini Education Private Limited  
Sushil Kumar Agarwal  
(Director)

**B.C. POWER CONTROLS LIMITED**

CIN: L31300DL2008PLC179414

Regd. Office: 7A/39, WEA Channa Market, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005

Website: www.bcpowercontrols.com, E-mail: info@bcpowercontrols.com, Tel: 011-47532795, Fax: 011-47532788

**Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Period Ended March 31, 2025**

(₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

| Sl. No. | Particulars  | Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited) | Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited) | Year ended 31.03.2025 (Audited) | Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited) |
|---------|--|------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|------------------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|
|         |  |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations   | 1,965.01                           | 1,973.81                             | 1,407.67                           | 9,619.68                        | 9,526.86                        |
| 2       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | (45.05)                            | 51.09                                | (128.30)                           | 105.68                          | 95.83                           |
| 3       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | (45.05)                            | 51.09                                | (128.30)                           | 105.68                          | 95.83                           |
| 4       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | (33.71)                            | 38.23                                | (96.01)                            | 79.04                           | 71.67                           |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (33.71)                            | 38.23                                | (96.01)                            | 79.04                           | 71.67                           |
| 6       | Equity Share Capital   | 1,396.00                           | 1,396.00                             | 1,396.00                           | 1,396.00                        | 1,396.00                        |
| 7       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year  |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 | 2748.86                         |
| 8       | Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 02/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-  |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |
|         | (a) Basic (in ₹)   | (0.05)                             | 0.05                                 | (0.14)                             | 0.11                            | 0.10                            |
|         | (b) Diluted (in ₹)   | (0.05)                             | 0.05                                 | (0.14)                             | 0.11                            | 0.10                            |

**Notes :** The above is an extract of the detailed format of format of quarter/year ended standalone financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of these financial results are available on the stock exchange websites. (URL- www.bseindia.com) and also on website of the Company- www.bcpowercontrols.com

**Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Period Ended March 31, 2025**

(₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

| Sl. No. | Particulars  | Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited) | Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited) | Year ended 31.03.2025 (Audited) | Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited) |
|---------|--|------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|------------------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|
|         |  |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations   | 1,965.01                           | 1,973.81                             | 1,407.67                           | 9,619.68                        | 9,526.86                        |
| 2       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | (45.20)                            | 51.09                                | (128.30)                           | 105.53                          | 95.83                           |
| 3       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | (45.20)                            | 51.09                                | (128.30)                           | 105.53                          | 95.83                           |
| 4       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | (33.87)                            | 38.23                                | (96.01)                            | 78.89                           | 71.67                           |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (33.87)                            | 38.23                                | (96.01)                            | 78.89                           | 71.67                           |
| 6       | Equity Share Capital   | 1,396.00                           | 1,396.00                             | 1,396.00                           | 1,396.00                        | 1,396.00                        |
| 7       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year  |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 | 2748.86                         |
| 8       | Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 02/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-  |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |
|         | (a) Basic (in ₹)   | (0.05)                             | 0.05                                 | (0.14)                             | 0.11                            | 0.10                            |
|         | (b) Diluted (in ₹)   | (0.05)                             | 0.05                                 | (0.14)                             | 0.11                            | 0.10                            |

**Notes :** The above is an extract of the detailed format of format of quarter/year ended consolidated financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of these financial results are available on the stock exchange websites. (URL- www.bseindia.com) and also on website of the Company- www.bcpowercontrols.com

SCAN for Complete Financial Results



For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
For B.C. POWER CONTROLS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
CHANDER SHEKHAR JAIN  
MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN -08639491

Place : New Delhi  
Date : 24.05.2025



**Best Agrolife Limited**  
Think Big, Think Best

**BEST AGROLIFE LIMITED**

Registered & Corporate Office: B-4, Bhagwan Dass Nagar, East Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi-110026  
Ph: 011-45803300, Email: info@bestagrolife.com, Website: www.bestagrolife.com  
CIN: L74110DL1992PLC116773

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2025**

(Rs. In Crores except per share data)

| PARTICULARS  | STANDALONE    |            |            |            |            | CONSOLIDATED  |            |            |            |            |
|--|---------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|---------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
|  | QUARTER ENDED |            |            | YEAR ENDED |            | QUARTER ENDED |            |            | YEAR ENDED |            |
|  | 31-03-2025    | 31-12-2024 | 31-03-2024 | 31-03-2025 | 31-03-2024 | 31-03-2025    | 31-12-2024 | 31-03-2024 | 31-03-2025 | 31-03-2024 |
|  | Audited       | Un-audited | Audited    | Audited    | Audited    | Audited       | Un-audited | Audited    | Audited    | Audited    |
| Total Income from operations   | 155.74        | 193.27     | 104.23     | 1,143.65   | 1,798.36   | 274.34        | 274.11     | 135.39     | 1,814.31   | 1,873.32   |
| Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)   | (12.68)       | (8.16)     | (27.74)    | 60.87      | 19.09      | (24.02)       | (32.86)    | (92.33)    | 96.29      | 133.70     |
| Net Profit /(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)  | (12.68)       | (8.16)     | (27.74)    | 60.87      | 19.09      | (24.02)       | (32.86)    | (92.33)    | 96.29      | 133.70     |
| Net Profit /(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)  | (9.45)        | (6.08)     | (21.09)    | 44.47      | 13.45      | (21.89)       | (24.16)    | (72.49)    | 69.89      | 106.27     |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period ( Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period ( after Tax ) and Other Comprehensive Income ( after Tax ) ) | (6.58)        | (6.04)     | (21.31)    | 47.42      | 13.55      | (11.59)       | (24.18)    | (52.35)    | 80.20      | 126.76     |
| Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)  | 23.64         | 23.64      | 23.64      | 23.64      | 23.64      | 23.64         | 23.64      | 23.64      | 23.64      | 23.64      |
| Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)   |               |            |            |            |            |               |            |            |            |            |
| - Basic and Diluted  | (4.00)        | (2.57)     | (8.92)     | 18.81      | 5.69       | (9.26)        | (10.22)    | (30.66)    | 29.56      | 44.94      |



### ਕਨਾਰਾ ਬੈਂਕ

Canara Bank

ਕਨਾਰਾ ਬੈਂਕ ਸਿੰਡੀਕੇਟ

ਕਨਾਰਾ ਬੈਂਕ ਸਿੰਡੀਕੇਟ

ਕਨਾਰਾ ਬੈਂਕ ਸਿੰਡੀਕੇਟ

### ਈ-ਨਿਲਾਮੀ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

### ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

### ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

### ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

### ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

## ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

### ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

### ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

### ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ